
 ROUTINE FOR UNIT TEST I – 2024 

Date Day VI VII VIII IX X XII (H) XII (S) 

08.04.2024 Monday Physics Geography Maths Biology Maths 
Sociology/  

Computer Science 

Biology/  

Computer Science 

09.04.2024 Tuesday 
English 

Literature 
3rd Language 

Computer 

Applications 
History & Civics English Literature English Language English Language 

10.04.2024 Wednesday Chemistry Biology Chemistry English Literature 2nd Language History/Economics Physics 

12.04.2024 Friday Geography  Chemistry 2nd Language Maths History & Civics 
Political Science/ 

Geography 
Chemistry 

16.04.2024 Tuesday 
English 

Language 
Maths Biology Physics Chemistry 

Home Science/ Maths/ 

Psychology 

Home Science/ Maths/ 

Psychology 

17.04.2024 Wednesday 
History & 

Civics 

English 

Language 

English 

Language 
2nd Language 

Home Science/ 

Economic 

Applications/ 

Computer Applications 

-- -- 

18.04.2024 Thursday 
Computer 

Applications 

History & 

Civics 
Geography Chemistry English Language English Literature English Literature 

22.04.2024 Monday Biology 2nd Language Physics English Language Physics   

23.04.2024 Tuesday Maths  Physics 3rd Language -- --   

24.04.2024 Wednesday 3rd Language 
Computer 

Applications 

History & 

Civics 
Geography Biology   

25.04.2024 Thursday 2nd Language 
English 

Literature 

English 

Literature 

Home Science/ 

Economic 

Applications/ 

Computer Applications 

Geography   

 


